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
uses ceramic elephants to create a glass-topped table.
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CASHIN COMPANY
MENLO PARK (650) 614-3500    PORTOLA VALLEY (650) 529-2900    WOODSIDE (650) 529-1000    LOS ALTOS (650) 948-8050

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

LOS ALTOS – Updated Ranch style home has all the 
modern comforts you are looking for & much more! Private 
backyard with park like setting & serene cul-de-sac location. 
New paint & carpet. 
Victor Platonoff  $1,495,000
(650) 948-8050 

 934 Odell Way 

ATHERTON – 6+BR/4+BA new home on a 1.19 acre 
private lot w/gourmet kitchen, fireplace in Living Room, 
dual paned windows, skylights & vaulted ceilings.  BBQ Area, 
patio & tennis court.
Kristin Cashin/Mark Kaprielian $8,950,000
(650) 614-3500

 OPEN BY APPTMNT ONLY  67 Rosewood Drive 

ATHERTON – Traditional 5BD/4.5BA home in W. 
Atherton neighborhood. Extensively remodeled. Lush 
mature garden, expansive lawns, salt water pool & spa. 
Elizabeth Daschbach $6,295,000
(650) 614-3500

 OPEN BY APPTMNT ONLY  54 Serrano Drive 

■   ATHERTON   ■
4BR/4+BA. 2 levels featuring oak hardwood flooring, boxed & 
wood-beamed ceilings, crown moldings, wood trims & built-ins.  
Lg Mstr & Granite Kitchen.  Backyard w/ lap pool & spa, patio 
& lawn area. 
Tim Kerns $2,475,000
(650) 614-3500

■   EMERALD HILLS   ■

Nicely located w/ quality materials & great floor plan.  Three 
year new 2-level custom home located on a private 1 acre par-
cel.  Views, spacious 5BR/5.5BA, study or den & playroom.  
Chef’s kitchen, a LR that opens to a lg deck, formal DR & Mstr 
Ste w/bonus room.
Tata Vahdatpour $2,645,000
(650) 614-3500

Remodeled 4 BD/4+ BA home with gourmet kitchen that 
features custom cabinetry & top-grade appliances.  A master 
retreat with elegant bath & a sun deck that overlooks an in-
door pool.

(650) 614-3500

3BR/2.5 home situated on a large lot.  Large updated kitchen 
that flows to the FR, which is surrounded by outdoor decks.  
LR has a woodburning fireplace & also has a separate DR.
Dana Cappiello $1,050,000
(650) 529-1000

■   FOSTER CITY   ■

4BR/2.5BA home on the water.  Newly redone eat-in kitchen, 
fireplace in LR & hardwood & tile flooring.  Ceiling fan(s) & 
dual paned windows.  2-Car Garage w/opener, fenced yard & 
patio.  Automatic front & rear sprinkler.
John Marshall $1,169,000
(650) 614-3500

■   LOS ALTOS HILLS   ■

Dramatic new construction is ideally located in Los Altos 
Hills. Living area incl: 6BR, incl a sep. guest ste or Ofc, 5BA + 
(2).5BA, LR & DR, 2 FR & Grmt kitch. Amenities incl: a media 
Rm, a recreation Rm, wine tasting/DR & much more! 
Farideh Zamani $9,800,000
(650) 948-8050

■   MENLO PARK   ■

2+BR/2.5 BA desirable end unit townhome with magnificent 
sf-bayviews.
Kristin Cashin $1,875,000
(650) 614-3500

3BR/2.5BA gorgeous current remodeled home. Best Sharon 
Heights value.  Professionally landscaped. Hot Tub, flat lawn 
area & beautiful decks perfect for entertaining. Very private 
yard. Wonderful family home.
Suzanne Scott  $1,789,000
(650) 614-3500

An excellent opportunity in Linfield Oaks.  3BR/2BA home 
w/large backyard & a garage-converted play-room.  The home 
is move-in ready & offers room to expand.  
Nino Gaetano $1,295,000
(650) 529-2900

3BD/2.5BA townhome.  Vaulted ceiling in LR w/wall of win-
dows overlooking the rear patio & common gardens.  Hard-
wood floors, natural light & attached 2-car garage.  Pool & 
low dues.
Elizabeth Daschbach $995,000
(650) 614-3500

3BD/1BA charming bungalow on a large lot.  Granite kitch-
en w/ a large backyard.  Newer windows, as well bathroom 
plumbing & electrical.  Hardwood floors, a laundry room & 
an eat-in kitchen. 
Kristin Cashin $839,000
(650) 614-3500 

Remodeled 2BR/2BA one-level condo in prime location.  
Abundant natural light, hardwood floors, recessed lighting  & 
fireplace.  Convenient to Stanford & Hwy 280.  

(650) 614-3500

Remodeled condo in prime neighborhood with Las Lomitas 
Schools.  2BR/2BA w/garage.  Light, bright & spacious open 
floor plan.  Close to Stanford, shopping 280 & more.     
Suzanne Scott $699,000
(650) 614-3500

■   PALO ALTO   ■
Multi-Residence featuring 3 Units.  2 Units are 1BR/1BA & 1 
Unit is 2BR/1BA. 

(650) 614-3500 

4-Plex in Prime Professorville Location.
Camille Eder $1,585,000
(650) 614-3500

Great opportunity to live in downtown PA! Beautiful & bright 
2BR/ 2.5BA end unit townhouse in quiet complex. Close to 
University Ave w/restaurants & shops. New granite counters, 
new carpet, freshly painted & 2-car attached garage. Great PA 
schools.

(650) 948-8050   

■   PORTOLA VALLEY   ■

Remodeled in 2001. 3BR/2.5BA craftsman home. European 
styled gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors & an office alcove.  
Media entertainment room & great floor plan. A natural setting 
landscape offering beautifully crafted stonewalls & patios.

(650) 529-1000 

Vintage Charm. 3BR/1BA Redwood Cabin home on a beau-
tiful large level lot. Creekside setting. Cathedral Ceiling & 
Great Room.
Paul Skrabo  $1,575,000
(650) 529-2900

■   REDWOOD CITY   ■

5BR/3BA home w/ fresh paint, granite kitchen & FR. Built-
ins, high ceilings, hardwood floors & plantation shutters.  
Fireplace in LR & double paned windows.  
Camille Eder $1,549,000
(650) 614-3500

4BR/2.5BA home located on a cul-de-sac bordering Atherton.  
Upgrades include windows, roof, painting, plantation shut-
ters, carpets & more.  Spacious rooms & living space provide 
an open flow.  Pool, BBQ Area & great yard.

(650) 614-3500

5BR/3.5BA home.  Hardwood floors, crown molding & fresh 
paint .  Detached bonus room.  Easy access to Hwys 280 & 101.

(650) 614-3500

■   REDWOOD SHORES   ■
Beautiful 3BR/3BA with large deck and hot tub. New paint, 
stove & microwave. Must see to appreciate!
Joann Bedrossian $980,000
(650) 614-3500

Light & bright spacious 3BR/2.5BA private end unit. LR w/
high ceilings, recessed lights & views of the water. Mstr BR 
features Walk-In Closet, soaking tub & dual sinks. Steps away 
from boat dock.

(650) 614-3500

■   SAN CARLOS   ■
Beautiful remodeled in 2003, 5BR/3BA Craftsman style 
home. Situated on one of the most desirable St in SCL, this 
home takes full advantage of the private lot & views of the 
Western hills. www.KnollSC.com 
Clarke Team  Offered at $1,988,000
(650) 948-8050

4BR/2BA offering a bay view enhanced by mtn vistas. Patio, 
family room & deck. Two-car garage. Enjoy the move-up & 
magic of this lovely home.

(650) 948-8050

Remodeled Marbella plan at La Ventana complex in San Car-
los Hills features a unique open floor plan. Well-lit end unit 
offers executive living with two bedrooms plus office/den & 
large loft area.  "Tuscan" kitchen & more!!!! 

(650) 614-3500

■   SAN MATEO   ■
One level 2BR/2BA spacious penthouse located on the top 
floor of a 4-story building. Close to downtown shops & trans-
portation.

(650) 529-2900

ATHERTON – This 2-story, 4BR/3.5BA Colonial Style 
home offers expansive level lawns, fenced rear yard & 
possible pool/tennis court site.

(650) 529-2900

 OPEN BY APPTMNT ONLY   95 Reservoir Road 

LOS ALTOS – Newly constructed lovely Capecod crafted 
with mastery! 5BR/4BA+2(.5BA), one master suite, state of 
the art kitchen w/breakfast nook, 2 fireplaces, separate 
study & family room. A Must See! 

(650) 948-8050

 89 Pasa Robles Ave.

PALO ALTO – 3BR/2BA single family Palo Alto charmer! 
Living room features cathedral ceilings & wood burning 
fireplace. Great neighborhood, close to parks, schools, shop-
ping & restaurants. 

(650) 614-3500

 OPEN SAT 2:00-4:00   

PALO ALTO – Price Reduction!!!4BD/3BA & very spa-
cious & open.  Gourmet kitchen, FR w/entertainment cen-
ter, FP & double French doors. Opens to a private backyard 
w/ a slate patio. 

(650) 614-3500

 OPEN SAT/SUN 1:30-4:30 

WOODSIDE – Serene Sylvan Setting. 4BR/3.5BA home 
on 4+ Acres.  Secluded Guest house w/ 2BR/2BA & full 
kitchen. A 2 stall barn, tack & feedroom.  Black bottom 
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
floors, secluded garden patio. Laundry 
on premises. Small complex. $995/mo. 
N/P. Avail. now. Manager, 
650/269-8385
PA: 1BR/1BA 
Downstairs, 1 year lease. Bike to 
Stanford. N/P. $1,325 mo. Avail. 6/4. 
650/493-9576
PA: 1BR/1BA 
Move in bonus! Patio, pool, laundry, 
cov. pkg, $1195 mo. Also 2BR/2BA 
avail. Info, 650/796-7096
PA: 2BR/1BA 
From $1500. Upstairs, 1 year lease. 
N/P. Avail. now. 650/493-9576
PA: 2BR/2BA 
Large condo, 10th floor hi-rise. Great 
views. Near Stanford Shop Center. 
$3500 mo. 650/941-2080
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2300
Palo Alto, 3 BR/3 BA - $4500
Sunnyvale, 4 BR/2 BA - $3100

805 Homes for Rent
ALL AREAS 
HOUSES FOR RENT. Browse thousands 
of rental listings with photos and maps.
Advertise your rental home for FREE! 
Visit: http://www.RealRentals.com 
(AAN CAN)
Atherton, 4 BR/3 BA - $7500

East Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $2,100/Mo
East Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $1950.00/m
East Palo Alto, 4 BR/2.5 BA - $3500
Los Altos Hills, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $7500/mo

VMenlo Park, 2 BR/2 BA 
Contemporary town home near 
Stanford and hwy 280 in Sharon 
Oaks. Walk to Safeway and 
Starbucks. Bright home, granite 
kitchen, breakfast nook, premium 
appliances, living room with fire-
place, formal dining area. Extra large 
open space with wet bar - use as 
den or office. Inside laundry hook-up 
and 2-car garage. Large backyard 
with patio. Furnished optional.

Menlo Park, 2 BR/2 BA - $2.600/mon
Menlo Park, 4 BR/2 BA - $2700.
Mountain Veiw, 3 BR/1 BA 
Nice House $2400 gardner,pets ok 
(650)996-5648 walk downtown
Mountain View, 2 BR/2 BA - $1,800/
mon
Mountain View, 2 BR/2 BA - $1675/mo
Mountain View, 4 BR/3 BA - $4600
MV: 3BR/2BA 
Hard wood floors, gorgeous kitchen 
w/fridge. 2 car garage, close to 
downtown, avail in June. $2595/mo 
(650)968-2647
PA: 4BR/2BA 
Office, FURNISHED, near park, schools, 
library. Ideal for visiting faculty. Avail. 
7/8 $3800/mo 1 yr min. includes gar-
dener. (650)208-8624

LONE WOLF
PROPERTIES

Leasing and Property Management

650-326-7570
HOMES NEEDED!

Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $3,500 mon
Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA 
cute 3bd/1bath,$2890,5668038
Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA 
Quiet Mid-Town 3 Bed/1 Bth w/new 
granite kitchen,FP, W/D, 1 car garage, 
new paint, berber crpts, grdner incld. 
Stefania 650-855-9410
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3950/mo i
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $8400/mo
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA 
Newer,CuDSac/8158157/$7950
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA - $7950
PV: 3BR/2BA 
Enjoy living in nature but still have all 
the amenities in town. DR,LV RM & 
family RM. 2 car gar., hd wd floor, new 
appliances & furnace.$3600/mo 650-
856-1610 
Redwood City, 2 BR/1 BA - $2000/mo.

Redwood City, 2 BR/1 BA 
Charming 2-bdrm, 1-ba 1440 sf 
detached home in Mt. Carmel. Yard. 
Walk to Caltrain, restaurants. $2650. 
650-219-8446
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $2,800/mo
San Carlos, 2 BR/2 BA - $1,800.
Woodside, 1 BR/2 BA - $3000/mont

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - RENTMATES.COM 
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find
your roommate with a click of the 
mouse! Visit: http://www.Rentmates.
com. (AAN CAN)
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $875./mo.
RWC: 1BR for commuter 
Lrg. BR, Priv. bath Mon-Fri.
$565/mo(650)366-9267

810 Cottages for 
Rent
Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA - $1600
Mountain View, Studio - $1000
Palo Alto, Studio - $950
Woodside, 1 BR/1 BA - $1200/mont
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815 Rentals Wanted
1-2 bdrm cottage/house
HOMES NEEDED!
LA: Cottage/other 
Prof. Woman seeks rental/cottage 
or other in Los Altos/peninsula. Will 
oversee prop., pets, plants. N/S, No 
Drinking. Excel. refs. Call 
650-941-4714
Look No Further...
PA: 4BD Rental Home Wanted
Rental Wanted
Seeking Quiet Studio/1 BR Apt.
Wanted for 1 week Aug 16-23
Woodside/Peninsula 
Equine Vet client seeking rental, 
exchange services? Resume/refs. avail. 
Davena Gentry Red Hawk RE 
650-814-3412

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale
Atherton, 4 BR/3.5 BA - $2,695,000
Belmont, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $1,200,000
Belmont, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $869,000
Country Club Area- Los Altos, 4 BR/2 
BA - $1850000
East Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $199,000
East Palo Alto, 4 BR/2.5 BA - 799000
Los Altos Hills, 4 BR/3.5 BA - 
$2,695,000
Los Altos W/great La Schools!, 4 BR/2 
BA - $1,389,000
Menlo Park, 2 BR/1.5 BA - $839,000
Menlo Park, 3 BR/1 BA 
Walk dwntwn and Caltrain. Menlo 
schools. Open Sat & Sun 1-4. Stu 
408-867-8607.
Menlo Park, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $1,229,950
Menlo Park, 5+ BR/3 BA - $1,849,500
Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $1029000
Mountain View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $649000

Mountain View, 3 BR/3 BA 
www.homesbyowner.com/93653
Mountain View, 4 BR/2 BA - $179888
Mountain View, 4 BR/3 BA - $849,500
North Los Altos, 2 BR/1.5 BA - 
$499000
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA 
New 5bd/3bath; $2400000; 8158157
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $1,049,950
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $745,000
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $729,000
Redwood City, 5+ BR/3.5 BA - 
$899,000.0
Redwood City, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$2999500
San Carlos, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $1649000
Sunnyvale, 3 BR/2 BA - 669000
Woodside, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $1199500

830 Commercial/
Income Property
MV: Office Space 
889 Castro St. 2100sf, end unit. Prkg 
avail. Prime loc. nr El Camino. Chris, 
650/303-3102
Office Space Available 
Downtown Menlo Park. (650)218-3669
Office Space Available 
Includes conference room access, 
downtown Woodside. Ideal for attorney. 
(650)851-7000

PA: Downtown 
120-4355 sf offices for lease. 
Photos, plans, pricing: www.paof-
fices.com. 650/776-5390

Retail Space 
1600 sq ft in prime location down town 
Menlo Park. Drive by 1131 chestnut St. 
650-328- 9570 

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Architect Specialized-Fine Home
Beach House 
Monterey Dunes Beach House on the 
Water.3bedroom,3 baths, pool, tennis 
court,no smoking or pets $600.00 per 
night call 650-598-7047
Bed & Breakfast B&B Hotel
Big Island Hawaii Vacation Home 
Coastline views. Private. www.vrbo.com 
# 130923

Pajaro Dunes Condo 
2BR/2BA or 1BR/1BA. On beach, 
ocean view. Cable TV, VCR, internet 
access, CD, tennis, W/D. Pvt. deck, 
BBQ. Owner, 650/424-1747. 
hherzenber@aol.com

Princeville, Kauai, Hawaii 
 Vacation at our 2BR/2BA home. $850/
week. prudence.delamater@yahoo.com

Timeshare Rental

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
20 ACRE RANCHES!! 
$0 down!! Near Booming El Paso, 
Texas. $15,900, $159 /month! 
(10%/209 months) Beautiful Views. 
Money Back Guarantee. Owner 
Financing. Free Maps/Pictures. 800-
343-9444. (Cal-SCAN)

BANK ORDERED SALE! 
48 Acres for $24,900 Enjoy 300 days 
of sunshine. Clean Title, Warranty Deed. 
Rocky Mtn. views, utilities. Excellent 
Financing! Call Today! 1-866-696-5263 
x4938. (Cal-SCAN) 

BUYER’S MARKET. New Mexico 
Ranch Dispersal. 140 acres - $89,900. 
River Access. Northern New Mexico. 
Cool 6,000’ elevation with stunning 
views. Great tree cover including 
Ponderosa, rolling grassland and rock 
outcroppings. Abundant wildlife, great 
hunting. EZ terms. Call NML&R, Inc. 
1-866-360-5263. (Cal-SCAN)

LAND FORECLOSURES 
IN NEW MEXICO! From as low as 
$19,995 for 10+/- acre, phone, elec-
tric close, views. Guaranteed financing, 
low down! Going Fast! 888-812-5830. 
www.SWProperties.com (Cal-SCAN)

860 Housesitting
Housesitter/Housekeeper Availabl 
Full-time working woman available to 
housesit/housekeep your house in 
exchange for free housing. Pls call 
6507933047. Thank u.

890 Real Estate 
Wanted
CASH FOR YOUR HOUSES
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Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
SARATOGA FRAMING COMPANY
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT
File No. 522853 
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as, Saratoga Framing 
Company, 15732 Los Gatos Blvd. 
#418, Los Gatos, CA 95032, Santa 
Clara County:
BRENT LE BLANC
14 West Main # 19 
Los Gatos, CA 95030
ZUZANNA PERKOWSKA
14 West Main # 19
Los Gatos, CA 95030
This business is owned by a General 
Partnership.
Registrant/Owner began transacting 
business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on 4-13-2009.
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on April 13, 2009.
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
2.5ba home. Master suite, fabulous kitchen, FR with FP, LR, DR, 
bonus area perfect for office. Open Sat/Sun.

MIDTOWN PALO ALTO GEM!

PALO ALTO

Barbara Ellis & 
Mark Ankenman 

650.400.1962 / 
650.245.0108

255 Robin Wy $1,495,000
Prime Willows location. 4 BR 2 BA. Light-filled living room/dining 
area w/lrg cozy FP. Gourmet kit w/granite counters & SS appliances. 
Lush landscaped backyard w/hot tub. 2-car garage.

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Gil Oraha
650.833.8656

gil.oraha@cbnorcal.com

648 Willowgate St.  $699,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Willowgate Townhomes combining traditional crafts-
man architecture in a collection of 11 timeless designed homes.  
Enjoy the convenience of downtown MV. Reduced NEW PRICE!

OPEN SAT & SUN 12-5PM

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Clara Lee
408.568.5576

www.ClaraLeeSV.com

2460 West Bayshore Rd. #7 $399,900
Nicely updated 2BR 1BA condo, courtyard view, granite ctrs, new 
paint & flrs, dual pane windows, inside laundry, extra storage & 
carport, walk to Greer Park. FHA loan w/ 3.5% down 

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Steven Lessard
650.851.2649

slessard@cbnorcal.com

417 Eleanor Dr  $4,950,000
4 BR 4 BA Single level custom estate - constructed in 1991. Located 
in the prestigious enclave of Woodside Heights bordering Atherton. 
Las Lomitas School District & Tennis Court.

WOODSIDE

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.566.5331

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

180 Greenoaks Dr  $3,385,000
New price! Exquisite garden setting w/spectacular back yard. Lovely, 
updated, 4 BR 3.5 BA ranch hm w/ 1BR/1BA guest hse, pool, spa & 
cabana. Fabulous kitchen-cherry cabinets.

 OPEN SUNDAY

ATHERTON

Karen Scheel
650.941.7040

kscheel@cbnorcal.com

26726 Moody Road $2,749,000
4 BR/4BA With tree top views! Ideal for entertaining & California 
living! In a natural wooded 2 acres. Features soaring ceilings 
crowned by 22 skylights.

LOS ALTOS HILLS

Ken Morgan & 
Arlene Gault

650.208.3722
650.208.3014

Ken.morgan@cbnorcal.com
Arlene.gault@cbnorcal.com

3711 Grove $2,198,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Elegant Design Wonderful use of Natural Lighting. 
Interior Atrium. Formal Dining Rm. Hardwood Floors. High Ceilings. 
9200+ Sq.Ft Lot. Many Decks & Patios

OPEN SATURDAY

PALO ALTO
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